Compound Dames Benjamins

Prieels Sarah GSR

Compound Dames Seniors

Van Velthem Jacqueline GPE

Compound Senior Hommes 1 (648=>)

Bontemps Fabrice GSR
Nicoletti Michael CEN

Compound Senior Hommes 2 (>=647'

Laporte Philippe ACG
Durant Bernard SSK
Delacroix Pascal LIE

Genin Jean-Marc FAO
Nunez-Cambron José-Luis GPE
Sepulchre Damien FAO
Chaidron Jean-Marc GSR
Soetart Thierry ELI

Compound Hommes Cadets

Laporte Julien ACG

Compound Hommes Jeunes

Soetart Stéphane ELI

Compound Master Hommes

Marchandise Eli SHE
Piscart Francis GPE
Allard Léon FOA
Furnemont Daniel CEN
Eudier Jean-Pierre SSK
Debatty Francis LAW

Jeunes Brevet 10m

Boyen Aurelien CEN
Boyen Sebastien CEN
Dor Simon CEN

Recurve Benjamin Filles

Masure Jessica CAT

Grand Serment

Evere

Grand Serment
Fleurus

Grivegnée
Kraainem
Liege

Ottignies

Evere

Ottignies
Grand Serment
Dendermonde

Grivegnée

Dendermonde

Heers

Evere

Anderlecht
Fleurus
Kraainem
Lum'cons-Wierde

Fleurus
Fleurus
Fleurus

Tournai

203056

204044

203014
306010

401011
205045
403033
252097
204039
252057
203043
802009

401005

802008

511011
204066
201028
0
205065
701016

306018
306016
306047

304027

284

541

652
Absent

693
691
683
652
642
626
619
Abseni

684

Absent

691

670

661
Abseni
Abseni
Abseni

649
602
338

469

284

281

330

345
343
342
320
321
317
314

345

344
339
339

317
298
315

219

260

322

348
348
341
332
321
309
305

339

347
331
322

332
304
23

250

36

71

72

72
72
72
72
72
71
71

72

72
72
72

72
72
36

71

25

50
46
20
28
14
18
14

38

45
35
27

15
13
12

18
19
10
13

13

19
12
11
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Recurve Cadet Filles
Roosen Valerie
Recurve Dames Senior

Gavi Nadia

Deknop Nadine
Dubucq Annie

Van Hoecke Nathalie
Mazay Karine

Van Dyck Roseline

SSK

FAO
FOA
SSK
FAO
FAO
FAO

Recurve Senior Hommes 1 (648=>]

Van Muylder Roland
Van Wallendael Pierre

FOA
FOA

Recurve Senior Hommes 2 (>=647)

Damoiseaux Alain
Hoff Paul
Frucsella G

Recurve Benjamin Hommes

Masure Nicolas
Simons Julien
Nunez-Moreno Frédéric
Poels Nicolas
Nunez-Moreno José

Recurve Cadet Garcons

Lefebvre Laureni
Myter Florian

Recurve Hommes Longbow

Demaere Pierre
Lemaire P-J
De wrangle Simon

Recurve Hommes Master

Nys Christian
Laurent Bernard
Coenen Robert
Struyf Francgois
Renard Rene

GPE
GPE
CEN

CAT
GPE
GPE
GPE
GPE

GAU
SSK

GAU
ABA
GAU

GPE
SSK
FAO
FAO
SSK

Kraainem

Ottignies
Anderlecht
Kraainem
Ottignies
Ottignies
Ottignies

Anderlecht
Anderlecht

Evere
Evere
Fleurus

Tournai
Evere
Evere
Evere
Evere

Uccle
Kraainem

Uccle
Braine L'Alleud
Uccle

Evere
Kraainem
Ottignies
Ottignies
Kraainem

205062

252020
201021
205060
252006
252064
252099

201012
201037

204028
204004
0

304028
204074
204042
204053
204048

207026
205025

207061
255005
207076

204029
205045
252077
252076
205015

564

643
633
573
536
531
483

670
580

614
507
Absent

507
443
415
409
305

542
261

472
348
255

606
600
597
587
548

278

325
323
275
252
262
253

335
283

299
271

240
211
219
209
148

272
113

234
189
255

288
297
295
282
286

286

318
310
298
284
269
230

335
297

315
236

267
232
196
200
157

270
148

238
159

318
303
302
305
262

72

72
71
72
72
72
70

72
72

72
71

69
69
69
70
61

35
56

71
65
36

72
72
72
72
72

22
25
10
12

34
11
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12
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